MCKESSON

McKesson Minor Procedure Kits & Trays Reference

Save Time and Optimize your Patients’ Care with McKesson'’s Line of Minor Procedure Kits

IV START KITS

Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-5818 IV Start McKesson 50/CS 1624WNS Dressing: Tegaderm 2 3/8 x 2 3/4 1 EA
25-5818 IV Start McKesson 50/CS RO664 Label: IV Change 1 EA
25-5818 IV Start McKesson 50/CS C22424 Gauze: 2x2 4-Ply NW 2 EA
25-5818 IV Start McKesson 50/CS 930480NSB Applicator: Chloraprep 1ml 1 EA
25-5818 [V Start McKesson 50/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
25-5818 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R3025 Tourniquet: .75 x 18 RIBlu 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-5840 IV Start McKesson 50/CS 1624WNS Dressing: Tegaderm 2 3/8 x 2 3/4 1 EA
25-5840 IV Start McKesson 50/CS (22424 Gauze: 2x2 4-Ply NW 2 EA
25-5840 IV Start McKesson 50/CS G7702 Anti: PVP Prep Ampule 1 EA
25-5840 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R6467 Pad: Alcohol Prep 1 EA
25-5840 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
25-5840 |V Start McKesson 50/CS R3025 Tourniquet: .75 x 18 Rl Blu 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-5862 IV Start McKesson 50/CS 1624WNS Dressing: Tegaderm 2 3/8 x 2 3/4 1 EA
25-5862 IV Start McKesson 50/CS 22424 Gauze: 2x2 4-Ply NW 2 EA
25-5862 |V Start McKesson 50/CS R6396 Solution: PVP lodophor Prep Pad M 1 EA
25-5862 [V Start McKesson 50/CS R1647 Anti: Alcohol Med Prep Pad 1 EA
25-5862 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
25-5862 [V Start McKesson 50/CS R3025 Tourniquet: .75 x 18 RIBlu 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-5890 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R0331 Dressing: Tegaderm 2.625X2.75 in 1 EA
25-5890 IV Start McKesson 50/CS (22424 Gauze: 2x2 4-Ply NW 2 EA
25-5890 |V Start McKesson 50/CS R6396 Solution: PVP lodophor Prep Pad M 1 EA
25-5890 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R6467 Pad: Alcohol Prep 1 EA
25-5890 |V Start McKesson 50/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
25-5890 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R3025 Tourniquet: .75 x 18 Rl Blu 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-8821 IV Start McKesson 50/CS 1624WNS Dressing: Tegaderm 2 3/8 x 2 3/4 1 EA
25-8821 [V Start McKesson 50/CS RO664 Label: IV Change 1 EA
25-8821 IV Start McKesson 50/CS CG-1022-8-5 Gauze: 2x2 8Ply 2 EA
25-8821 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R6396 Solution: PVP lodophor Prep Pad M 1 EA
25-8821 [V Start McKesson 50/CS R6467 Pad: Alcohol Prep 1 EA



MCKESSON

Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
25-8821 [V Start McKesson 50/CS R6203 Glove: Nitrile Med Blu Loose 2 EA
25-8821 |V Start McKesson 50/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
25-8821 [V Start McKesson 50/CS R3026 Tourniquet: 1 x 18 RIBlu 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
25-8825 [V Start McKesson 50/CS 1624WNS Dressing: Tegaderm 2 3/8 x 2 3/4 1 EA
25-8825 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R0416 Label: IV Change 1 EA
25-8825 IV Start McKesson 50/CS CG-1022-8-5 Gauze: 2x2 8Ply 2 EA
25-8825 IV Start McKesson 50/CS 51804 Tape: Transparent Strip 1X4 2 EA
25-8825 |V Start McKesson 50/CS S1803 Tape: Transparent Strip .5X4 2 EA
25-8825 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R6467 Pad: Alcohol Prep 1 EA
25-8825 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R6187 Anti: PVP Swab 1 1 EA
25-8825 [V Start McKesson 50/CS R3026 Tourniquet: 1 x 18 RIBlu 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
[V-300LFC IV Start McKesson 50/CS R0449 Dressing: Tegaderm Sm HP 1 EA
[V-300LFC [V Start McKesson 50/CS CG-1022-8-5 Gauze: 2x2 8Ply 2 EA
[V-300LFC IV Start McKesson 50/CS R6467 Pad: Alcohol Prep 1 EA
[V-300LFC IV Start McKesson 50/CS 930599NSB Applicator: Chloraprep Frepp 1.5ml 1 EA
[V-300LFC [V Start McKesson 50/CS SHEP548 Glove: Vinyl Yellow Stretch Wall 1 PAA
[V-300LFC IV Start McKesson 50/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
[V-300LFC |V Start McKesson 50/CS R3024 Tourniquet: .75 x 18 RLWht 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
MSIV-010204 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R1980 Dressing: 2 3/8in x 2 3/4in 1 EA
MSIV-010204 IV Start McKesson 50/CS CG-1022-8-5 Gauze: 2x2 8Ply 2 EA
MSIV-010204 |V Start McKesson 50/CS R6467 Pad: Alcohol Prep 1 EA
MSIV-010204 [V Start McKesson 50/CS R6396 Solution: PVP lodophor Prep Pad M 1 EA
MSIV-010204 IV Start McKesson 50/CS SHEP548 Glove: Vinyl Yellow Stretch Wall 1 PAA
MSIV-010204 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
MSIV-010204 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R3024 Tourniquet: .75 x 18 RLWht 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
MSIV-013095 IV Start McKesson 50/CS 1624WNS Dressing: Tegaderm 2 3/8 x 2 3/4 1 EA
MSIV-013095 IV Start McKesson 50/CS CG-1022-8-5 Gauze: 2x2 8Ply 2 EA
MSIV-013095 IV Start McKesson 50/CS 930599NSB Applicator: Chloraprep Frepp 1.5ml 1 EA
MSIV-013095 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R6415 Glove: Med Nitrile Wall Tri-Fold 1 PAA
MSIV-013095 IV Start McKesson 50/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
MSIV-013095 |V Start McKesson 50/CS R3024 Tourniquet: .75 x 18 RLWht 1 EA

Kit Number Kit Description Component Description
MSIV-014698 [V Start McKesson 100/CS R0449 Dressing: Tegaderm Sm HP 1 EA




Kit Number
MSIV-014698
MSIV-014698
MSIV-014698
MSIV-014698
MSIV-014698
MSIV-014698

Kit Number
MSIV-014699
MSIV-014699
MSIV-014699
MSIV-014699
MSIV-014699
MSIV-014699
MSIV-014699

Kit Number
MSIV-016968
MSIV-016968
MSIV-016968
MSIV-016968
MSIV-016968
MSIV-016968
MSIV-016968

Kit Number
MSIV-019096
MSIV-019096
MSIV-019096
MSIV-019096
MSIV-019096
MSIV-019096
MSIV-019096

Kit Number
MSIV-150LFG
MSIV-150LFG
MSIV-150LFG
MSIV-150LFG
MSIV-150LFG
MSIV-150LFG
MSIV-150LFG

Kit Description

[V Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
[V Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS

Kit Description

IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
|V Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
[V Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS

Kit Description

[V Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
[V Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS

Kit Description

IV Start McKesson 100/CS
[V Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS
IV Start McKesson 100/CS

Kit Description

IV Start McKesson 50/CS
IV Start McKesson 50/CS
IV Start McKesson 50/CS
IV Start McKesson 50/CS
[V Start McKesson 50/CS
IV Start McKesson 50/CS
IV Start McKesson 50/CS

Component

(22424
R6467
R6396
R3024
R4966
SHEP548

Component

R1980
(22424
R6467
R6396
R4966
R3024
SHEP548

Component

1624WNS
CG-1022-8-5
R6467
930480NSB
SHEP548
R4966
R3024

Component

R1980
CG-1022-8-5
R6467
930480NSB
R4966
R3024
SHEP548

Component

R1980
CG-1022-8-5
SHEP548
R1018
R1018B
R4966
R3024

Description
Gauze: 2x2 4-Ply NW
Pad: Alcohol Prep

Solution: PVP lodophor Prep Pad M

Tourniquet: .75 x 18 RLWht
Tape: Transparent .75 x 18

Glove: Vinyl Yellow Stretch Wall

Description

Dressing: 2 3/8in x 2 3/4in
Gauze: 2x2 4-Ply NW

Pad: Alcohol Prep

Solution: PVP lodophor Prep Pad M

Tape: Transparent .75 x 18
Tourniquet: .75 x 18 Rl Wht

Glove: Vinyl Yellow Stretch Wall

Description

Dressing: Tegaderm 2 3/8 x 2 3/4

Gauze: 2x2 8Ply
Pad: Alcohol Prep
Applicator: Chloraprep 1ml

Glove: Vinyl Yellow Stretch Wall

Tape: Transparent .75 x 18
Tourniquet: .75 x 18 Rl Wht

Description

Dressing: 2 3/8in x 2 3/4in
Gauze: 2x2 8Ply

Pad: Alcohol Prep
Applicator: Chloraprep 1ml
Tape: Transparent .75 x 18
Tourniquet: .75 x 18 Rl Wht

Glove: Vinyl Yellow Stretch Wall

Description
Dressing: 2 3/8in x 2 3/4in
Gauze: 2x2 8Ply

Glove: Vinyl Yellow Stretch Wall

Anti: Prevantics Swab Pad

Anti: Prevantics Swab Pad DFU Sheet

Tape: Transparent .75 x 18
Tourniquet: .75 x 18 R Wht
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MCKESSON

Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-57931 [V Start McKesson 100/CS 1624WNS Dressing: Tegaderm 2 3/8 x 2 3/4 1 EA
25-57931 IV Start McKesson 100/CS RO664 Label: IV Change 1 EA
25-57931 [V Start McKesson 100/CS (22424 Gauze: 2x2 4-Ply NW 2 EA
25-57931 IV Start McKesson 100/CS R1018 Anti: Prevantics Swab Pad 1 EA
25-57931 |V Start McKesson 100/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
25-57931 IV Start McKesson 100/CS R3025 Tourniquet: .75 x 18 Rl Blu 1 EA
25-57931 IV Start McKesson 100/CS R1018B Anti: Prevantics Swab Pad DFU Sheet 0.040 EA

IV DRESSING KITS

Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
CT-9845 Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS S6034 Dressing: Opsite 1V 3000 1 EA
CT-9845 Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS CG-1022-8-5 Gauze: 2x2 8Ply 2 EA
CT-9845 Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS R3766 Anti: Alcohol Med Prep Pad 2 EA
CT-9845 Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS R6190 Anti: Alcohol Swab 3 1 EA
CT-9845 Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS R6188 Anti: PVP Swab 3 1 EA
CT-9845 Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS 7921 Towel: 17X19 Poly Tissue Wht 1 Ply 1 EA
CT-9845 Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS R6265 Mask: W/Earloop Folded 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS 56034 Dressing: Opsite [V 3000 1 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS CG-1044-12-2  Gauze: 4x4 12 Ply 2 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS R0177 Gauze: 2x2 split 2 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS R6384 Solution: Skin Protectant Prep Pad Med 1 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS WOD1002- Applicator: Cotton Tip 6 in 1 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS L20112S Anti: PVP Qintment lodophor 1Gram 1 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS R6188 Anti: PVP Swab 3 1 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS R6190 Anti: Alcohol Swab 3 1 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS S6072 Bag: Refuse 7.5X13 Red 1 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS 50852C Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal 1 PAA
DC-7001 Dressing Change McKesson 50/CS R6265 Mask: W/Earloop Folded 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
MSDC-010482  Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS CG-1044-8-4 Gauze: 4x4 8 Ply 1 EA
MSDC-010482  Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS CG-1022-8-5 Gauze: 2x2 8Ply 1 EA
MSDC-010482  Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS S6318 Pad: Non Adherent 2X2 1 EA
MSDC-010482  Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS S1330 Pad: Non Adherent Split 2X2 1 EA
MSDC-010482  Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS 1336 Tape: Measure 24 in 1 EA
MSDC-010482  Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS R1019B Anti: Prevantics Swabstick DFU 1 EA
MSDC-010482  Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS R6190 Anti: Alcohol Swab 3 1 EA
MSDC-010482  Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS R1019 Anti: Prevantics Swab 1 1 EA
MSDC-010482  Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS R5018 Tape: Transparent 1 x 18 1 EA



Kit Number
MSDC-010482
MSDC-010482
MSDC-010482

Kit Number
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A
MSDC-014237A

Kit Number
MSDC-017236
MSDC-017236
MSDC-017236
MSDC-017236
MSDC-017236
MSDC-017236
MSDC-017236
MSDC-017236
MSDC-017236
MSDC-017236

Kit Number
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246

Kit Description

Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS

Kit Description

Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS
Dressing Change-PVP McK 30/CS

Kit Description

Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS

Kit Description

Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS

Component
7921

50852C

R6265

Component
1688NS
CG-1044-8-4
CG-1022-8-5
S6318

R0177

R2392

R1590

1336

R6188

R6190

7921

50852C
R6265
1017-70

Component
R0246
18372100K
R0177
R3766
1336
R0824
$1249
7921
50852C
R6265

Component
R0246
18372100K
CG-1044-8-4
CG-1022-8-5
S$1330

$6318

R3766

1336
930500NSB
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Description

Towel: 17X19 Poly Tissue Wht 1 Ply
Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal
Mask: W/Earloop Folded

Description

Dressing: Tegaderm Securement 4 x 4.75

Gauze: 4x4 8 Ply

Gauze: 2x2 8Ply

Pad: Non Adherent 2X2
Gauze: 2x2 split

Anti: Barrier Film Pad .75ml
Tape: Skin Closure .5X4 3/Card
Tape: Measure 24 in

Anti: PVP Swab 3

Anti: Alcohol Swab 3

Towel: 17X19 Poly Tissue Wht 1 Ply
Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal
Mask: W/Earloop Folded

Label: Blank Carton

Description
Tray: Hips 6.375X5.75X1.5 Wht

Dressing: Tegaderm 3.5x4.5 w/Device

Gauze: 2x2 split

Anti: Alcohol Med Prep Pad

Tape: Measure 24 in

Anti: Chloraprep Swab 3

Tape: Transpore 1X36

Towel: 17X19 Poly Tissue Wht 1 Ply
Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal
Mask: W/Earloop Folded

Description
Tray: Hips 6.375X5.75X1.5 Wht

Dressing: Tegaderm 3.5x4.5 w/Device

Gauze: 4x4 8 Ply

Gauze: 2x2 8Ply

Pad: Non Adherent Split 2X2
Pad: Non Adherent 2X2
Anti: Alcohol Med Prep Pad
Tape: Measure 24 in
Applicator: Chloraprep 3ml

Qty/Kit
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Kit Number
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246
MSDC-017246

Kit Number
MSDC- 7035CL-2
MSDC- 7035CL-2
MSDC- 7035CL-2
MSDC- 7035CL-2
MSDC- 7035CL-2
MSDC- 7035CL-2

Kit Number
MSDC-7042CL
MSDC-7042CL
MSDC-7042CL
MSDC-7042CL
MSDC-7042CL
MSDC-7042CL
MSDC-7042CL
MSDC-7042CL

Kit Number

MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT
MSDC- 8200LFCT

Kit Number
MTDC-2200C
MTDC-2200C
MTDC-2200C
MTDC-2200C
MTDC-2200C

Kit Description

Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 24/CS

Kit Description

Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS

Kit Description

Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS

Kit Description

Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS

Kit Description

Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS
Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS

Component

R5018
7921
50852C
R6265

Component

1626WNS
CG-1033-12-4
930500NSB
50852C
R6265

73116

Component

1626WNS
CG-1022-8-5
CG-1044-8-4
930500NSB
R5018
50852C
R6265

73116

Component

1616NS
CG-1044-8-4
CG-1022-8-5
56318

RO177
R6467

1336
930500NSB
7921

R5018
50852C
R6265

Component

R0272
C22424
R6384
1336
R5018
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Description

Tape: Transparent 1 x 18

Towel: 17X19 Poly Tissue Wht 1 Ply
Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal
Mask: W/Earloop Folded

Description

Dressing: Tegaderm 4X4.75
Gauze: 3x3 12 ply

Applicator: Chloraprep 3ml
Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal
Mask: W/Earloop Folded
Wrap: 17 x 19 Blu/Wht

Description

Dressing: Tegaderm 4X4.75
Gauze: 2x2 8Ply

Gauze: 4x4 8 Ply

Applicator: Chloraprep 3ml
Tape: Transparent 1 x 18
Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal
Mask: W/Earloop Folded
Wrap: 17 x 19 Blu/Wht

Description

Dressing: Tegaderm 4X4.75
Gauze: 4x4 8 Ply

Gauze: 2x2 8Ply

Pad: Non Adherent 2X2
Gauze: 2x2 split

Pad: Alcohol Prep

Tape: Measure 24 in
Applicator: Chloraprep 3ml
Towel: 17X19 Poly Tissue Wht 1 Ply
Tape: Transparent 1 x 18
Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal
Mask: W/Earloop Folded

Description

Dressing: Tegaderm W/Tape 31/2 x4 1/2

Gauze: 2x2 4-Ply NW

Solution: Skin Protectant Prep Pad Med

Tape: Measure 24 in
Tape: Transparent 1 x 18

Qty/Kit
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Qty/Kit
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1
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1
1
1
1
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EA
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EA
EA
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Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
MTDC-2200C Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS 930500NSB Applicator: Chloraprep 3ml 1 EA
MTDC-2200C Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS 7921 Towel: 17X19 Poly Tissue Wht 1 Ply 1 EA
MTDC-2200C Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS 50852C Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal 1 PAA
MTDC-2200C Dressing Change McKesson 30/CS R6265 Mask: W/Earloop Folded 2 EA

CENTRAL LINE DRESSING KITS

Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS  1626WNS Dressing: Tegaderm 4X4.75 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS 56270 Label: Dressing Change 1.6X1 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ CG-1033-8-4 Gauze: Sponge 3x3 8 ply 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS 56318 Pad: Non Adherent 2X2 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ L20112S Anti: PVP Ointment lodophor 1Gram 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ R2099 Inst: Scissor 4.5in Wire w/PP S/S 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ WOD1002- Applicator: Cotton Tip 6 in 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ R6188 Anti: PVP Swab 3 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ R6190 Anti: Alcohol Swab 3 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS  S11061S Anti: Benzoin Tincture Swab 1 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ 50852C Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal 1 PAA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ R6265 Mask: W/Earloop Folded 1 EA
25-2026 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS 5863 Bag: Refuse 7.5X13 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ 1626WNS Dressing: Tegaderm 4X4.75 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS  S6270 Label: Dressing Change 1.6X1 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ C44422 Gauze: 4x4 4-Ply NW 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ C22424 Gauze: 2x2 4-Ply NW 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ S6318 Pad: Non Adherent 2X2 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ S1330 Pad: Non Adherent Split 2X2 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ R6189 Anti: Alcohol Swab 1 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ 930500NSB Applicator: Chloraprep 3ml 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ R4966 Tape: Transparent .75 x 18 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ 50852C Glove: Nitrile Med Pf Purp Wal 1 PAA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS ~ R6265 Mask: W/Earloop Folded 1 EA
25-2835 Central Line Dressing McKesson 30/CS 66476 Wrap: 17in X 19in 1 EA

SUTURE REMOVAL KITS

Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-239 Suture Removal McKesson 48/CS R0232 Inst: Scissor Litt Plastic Handle 1 EA
25-239 Suture Removal McKesson 48/CS R0231 Inst: Forcep 4in Blk Plastic Ser 1 EA
25-239 Suture Removal McKesson 48/CS CG-1033-12-4  Gauze: 3x3 12 ply 1 EA



MCKESSON

Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-5723 Suture Removal McKesson 50/CS CG-1033-8-4 Gauze: Sponge 3x3 8 ply 1 EA
25-5723 Suture Removal McKesson 50/CS R1647 Anti: Alcohol Med Prep Pad 1 EA
25-5723 Suture Removal McKesson 50/CS R6396 Solution: PVP lodophor Prep Pad M 1 EA
25-5723 Suture Removal McKesson 50/CS R0648 Inst: Scissor 4.5in Iris w/PP 1 EA
25-5723 Suture Removal McKesson 50/CS RO773PP Inst: Forcep 4.75in Adson Ser w/PP 1 EA

LACERATION KITS

Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R1641 Tray: 1 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS CG-1044-8-4 Gauze: 4x4 8 Ply 10 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS CG-1022-8-5 Gauze: 2x2 8Ply 5 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R3582 Cup: Med 60cc Gamma Safe 2 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R0634 Inst: Forcep 1X2 4.75 in Adson Tooth 1 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R0648 Inst: Scissor 4.5in Iris w/PP 1 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R0684 Inst: NH 5 in Webster 1 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R0686 Inst: Hemo Halstead Mosq 5in 1 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS S1433 Needle: 18 Ga X 1.5 1 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS S1436 Needle: 25 Ga X .625 1 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS S6185 Needle: 27 Ga X 1.5 1 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R2279 Syringe: 12cc L/L 1 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS C731-B4 Towel: OR Blu Pret 2 EA
25-2685 Laceration McKesson 20/CS 6120-12 Towel: Fen 3 in Wht 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R1641 Tray: 1 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS CG-1044-8-4  Gauze: 4x4 8 Ply 10 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS CG-1022-8-5 Gauze: 2x2 8Ply 5 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R3582 Cup: Med 60cc Gamma Safe 2 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R0634 Inst: Forcep 1X2 4.75 in Adson Tooth 1 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R0648 Inst: Scissor 4.5in Iris w/PP 1 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R0684 Inst: NH 5 in Webster 1 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R0683 Inst: Hemostat Mosq Crvd 5 SS 1 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS S1433 Needle: 18 Ga X 1.5 1 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS S1436 Needle: 25 Ga X .625 1 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS S6185 Needle: 27 Ga X 1.5 1 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R2279 Syringe: 12cc L/L 1 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS 43763 Towel: Blue Blotting 4 Ply 2 EA
25-2691 Laceration McKesson 20/CS S$1350 Drape: 18X26 Fen 3 in Wht Tissue Poly 1 EA
Kit Number Kit Description Component Description Qty/Kit

25-2748 Laceration McKesson 20/CS R1641 Tray: 1 EA
25-2748 Laceration McKesson 20/CS CG-1044-8-4 Gauze: 4x4 8 Ply 10 EA
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Kit Description

Laceration McKesson 20/CS
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MCKESSON

Component Description

CG-1022-8-5
R3582
R0634
R0648
R0684
R0686
51433
51436
56185
R2279
R1114
43763
$1350

Gauze: 2x2 8Ply

Cup: Med 60cc Gamma Safe

Inst: Forcep 1X2 4.75 in Adson Tooth
Inst: Scissor 4.5in Iris w/PP

Inst: NH 5 in Webster

Inst: Hemo Halstead Mosq 5in
Needle: 18 Ga X 1.5

Needle: 25 Ga X .625

Needle: 27 Ga X 1.5

Syringe: 12cc L/L

Splash Guard

Towel: Blue Blotting 4 Ply

Drape: 18X26 Fen 3 in Wht Tissue Poly

Qty/Kit
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EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA



